Assembly
District 150

Village of
Westfield

Westfield

Village-of
Mayville

City of
Dunkirk
Dunkirk

Village of
Fredonia

Dunkirk Sheridan

Village of Pomfret

Brocton

Arkwright

Portland
Village-of
Cassadaga

CHAUTAUQUA Charlotte

Stockton Village of

Sinclairville

Chautauqua

Village of
Sherman

Sherman

French Creek

Gerry
Ellery

Village of
Bemus
Point

Ellicott

Village of
village of/Village of  Falconer
Lakewood Celoron

North Harmony

Village of
Panama

Harmony Busti

Kiantone

: City of
Ellicott - jamestown

Village-of
Silver
Creek

Cattaraugus
Reservation

Cattaraugus

= 2=° Colling
Reservation
Hanover

Villenova

Cherry Creek

Ellington

Poland

CATTARAUGUS

Carroll




Assembly District 150

Total population :
Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
106,458
82.30
87,120
85.10

NH White
106,458
82.30
87,120
85.10

129,360
—5,266
-3.91

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

2,728 11,746 788 1,891

2.11 9.08 0.61 1.46

2,157 7,483 675 1,386

2.11 7.31 0.66 1.35

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd

4,088 11,746 1,125 3,763

3.16 9.08 0.87 291

2,677 7,483 862 2,702

2.61 7.31 0.84 2.64

NH Hwn
50
0.04

0.04

NH Hwn
66

0.05

37

0.04

NH Multi
5,346

4.13

3,291

3.21

NH Multi
340
0.26
193
0.19

NH Other
353
0.27
223
0.22

NH Other
1,774

1.37

1,297

1.27




	asm150
	ircasm-stats_Part150

