

Assembly District 150

Total population :	129,360
Deviation :	-5,266
Deviation Percentage :	-3.91

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	106,458	2,728	11,746	788	1,891	50	5,346	353
% of Total	82.30	2.11	9.08	0.61	1.46	0.04	4.13	0.27
Total 18+	87,120	2,157	7,483	675	1,386	36	3,291	223
% of 18+	85.10	2.11	7.31	0.66	1.35	0.04	3.21	0.22
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	106,458	4,088	11,746	1,125	3,763	66	340	1,774
% of Total	82.30	3.16	9.08	0.87	2.91	0.05	0.26	1.37
Total 18+	87,120	2,677	7,483	862	2,702	37	193	1,297
% of 18+	85.10	2.61	7.31	0.84	2.64	0.04	0.19	1.27